International Swimming Cup Poznan 2017
Poznan, 21- - 23-4-2017

Konkurencja 32
2017-04-23 - 16:17

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Open
Wyniki Finat

Pozycja
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KULBACIAUSKAITE, Meda
DUDEK, Aleksandra
PEKUNAITE, Paulina
KOSCIELNIAK, Aleksandra
MANKAUSKAITE, Gabija
PISKORSKA, Adela
LUBANE, Lasma
TRACZYK, Justyna
SZERSZEN, Natalia
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Lithuanian Swimming Federation
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
Klaipeda Gintaras SC

UKS Shark Rudna

Alytaus SRC

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

BJSS "Ridzene"

AZS-AWF Wroctaw

Ukp Gryf Debica

Czas

1:05.33
1:06.03
1:06.89
1:07.69
1:07.79
1:08.30
1:08.96
1:09.34
1:09.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin
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